
Air Force Women’s Swimming & Diving 2018-19 Schedule 
 

 
DATE DAY EVENT LOCATION TIME 
Sept. 9 Sunday Horsetooth Open Water Swim Fort Collins, CO 6 a.m. 
Sept. 22 Saturday Blue/Silver Intrasquad USAFA 10 a.m. 
Oct. 5-6 Fri-Sat Fresno State Chick-fil-a Invite Fresno, CA 1 p.m./10 a.m. 
Oct. 12-13 Fri-Sat Rice Invitational Houston, TX 2 p.m. 
Oct. 15 Monday Nebraska-Omaha USAFA Noon 
Oct. 19 Friday Wyoming* USAFA 5 p.m. 
Oct. 20 Saturday Colorado Mesa/Mines/Vanderbilt USAFA 1 p.m. 
Nov. 2-3 Fri-Sat Grand Canyon/Northern Colorado USAFA 5 p.m./11 a.m. 
Nov. 16-18 Fri-Sun Phill Hansel Invitational Houston, TX 10 a.m. 
Dec. 1 Saturday New Mexico*/Colorado State* USAFA 11:30 a.m. 
Dec. 19 Wednesday San Diego State* San Diego, CA 10 a.m. 
Jan. 11-13 Fri-Sun Bruin Diving Invitational Los Angeles, CA 9 a.m. 
Jan. 11-12 Fri-Sat British Columbia/Seattle Federal Way, WA 5 p.m./Noon 
Jan. 19 Saturday Colorado State*/Boise State* Fort Collins, CO 2 p.m. 
Jan. 26 Saturday Cal Baptist/Pepperdine Malibu, CA 11 a.m. 
Feb. 1-2 Fri-Sat Air Force Diving Invitational USAFA 10/9 a.m. 
Feb. 2 Saturday Colorado Sprint Championships Denver, CO 1 p.m. 
Feb. 20-23 Wed-Sat Mountain West Championships Minneapolis, MN 11 a.m. 
March 11-13 Mon-Wed NCAA Diving Zone E Flagstaff, AZ 11 a.m. 
March 14-16 Thurs-Sat CSCAA National Invitational Championship Cleveland, OH 10 a.m. 
March 20-23 Wed-Sat NCAA Championships Austin, TX 10 a.m. 
 
HOME EVENTS are at the Cadet Natatorium- USAFA, Colo. 
FREE ADMISSION for all Air Force swimming events 
* Denotes Mountain West dual 
All times are local to site 
Dates and times subject to change. 
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